### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Spelling of inventor Min-Ta Lei needs to be corrected to Ming-Ta Lei previously recorded on Reel 030764 Frame 0930.  Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST.

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Ming-Ta Lei	04/09/2001

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Megic Corporation
Street Address:	21 R&D First Road
Internal Address:	Science-Based Industrial Park
City:	Hsin-Chu
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	ROC

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7902679

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

(858) 651-5205 Phone: Email: kcruz@qualcomm.com Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092977B1C3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heidi K. Zuercher
Signature:	/Heidi K. Zuercher/

**REEL: 031003 FRAME: 0717** 

**PATENT** 

Date:	08/12/2013
Total Attachments: 4 source=092977B1C3 Confirmation Receipt#page1.tif	

source=092977B1C3 Confirmation Receipt#page2.tif source=Inventor to Megic Assignment 092977b1#page1.tif source=Inventor to Megic Assignment 092977b1#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 031003 FRAME: 0718



### United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

# Electronic Patent Assignment System

# **Confirmation Receipt**

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	<b>Execution Date</b>
Mou-Shiung Lin	04/09/2001
Min-Ta Lei	04/09/2001
Chuen-Jye Lin	04/09/2001

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megic Corporation	
Street Address:	21 R&D First Road	
Internal Address:	Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsin-Chu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	ROC	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7902679

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 8586582502 **Phone:** (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092977B1C3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heidi K. Zuercher
Signature:	/Heidi K. Zuercher/
Date:	07/10/2013

### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Megic 092977b1#page1.tif source=Megic 092977b1#page2.tif

#### RECEIPT INFORMATION

 EPAS ID:
 PAT2456274

 Receipt Date:
 07/10/2013

 Fee Amount:
 \$40

# Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

(22)

MEGOLOGY 09/837,007

	For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights		
	For x Application or U.S. Patent		
	By x Inventor(s) or Present Owner		
	ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION		
	In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,		
	ASSIGNOR.		
()	Mou-Shiung Lin (a) LEI MING TA LEI  Type or print name of ASSIGNOR  Ginsan 10 th st., No. 9 Alley 52 Lane 162  Address		
28	Ginsan 10th st., No.9 Alley 52 Lane 162		
	Hsinchn, Tajwan Kao-Tsui Rd. HSin Chu, Taiwan		
	USA Nationality Nationality Nationality		
0	Chuen - Jul Lin Type or print name of ASSIGNOR  Type or print name of ASSIGNOR		
	56-19 Lane 320 , Tsa-Tien Rd , Address		
	Ta-Tu Hstang Taichung, Taiwan		
	R_0_C Nationality Nationality		
	ASSIGNEE:		
	MEGIC Corporation 21 R&D First Road Science-Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Taiwan R.O.C. Nationality		
	and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE		
	(complete one of the fallowing)		
	x the entire right, title and interest		
	an undivided percent (%) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions		

A Structure And Manufacturing Method Of A Chip Scale Package

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention emitted:

x and in all foreign countries

(check the following box/f foreign rights are also to be assigned)

FROM: 8454712054

P04

and which is found in	
(a) x U.S. patent application executed on even date	herewith
(b) U.S. patent application executed on	and the second s
(c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on
(d) U.S. patent no	beusai
(also check (e) if foreign	application(s) is also being assigned)
(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign c	ountry, including the right to claim priority
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for a continuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, and a thereof	said invention by the above application or any s to letters patent any re-leaue or re-examination
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, s be made or entered into which would conflict with this as	ale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will signment
ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will perfinent facts and documents relating to said invention may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testi proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to a application, said invention, and said Letters Patent and or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.	and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as fy as to the same in any interference, litigation or deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives poly for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this  #/ / / zeo ) (Date of signing must be the same as the date of executi  WARNING Date of signing must be the same as the date of executi  If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following information.	on of the application of them (a) was checked above.  Symmetric or ASSICHONIST  Ming - Ta Lei 49'0/  Churn - Jye Lin 49'0/
The work with a series and a subsequent and a series of a series o	
	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign or behalf of ASSECTION
	Title
Note: No witnessing notarization or legalization is necessary, if the resignal 261). Use next page if notarization is desired.	nent is autorized or logelized then it will only be prima little cridence (35 GeC
NOT! One Meet bodo it animatementa is accommon	Notarization of Lagalization Page Added

FROM:8454712054

P05